CONCURS CALIFICARE DIVIZIA B 23-24.08 ROMSILVA

MASCULIN

ACS SZAK ODORHEIU SECUIESC
MOZES GYULA

KARACSONY DANIEL

BALAZS CSABA

MOZES BOTOND

CS DINAMO BUCURESTIL I
BIRLAN ANDREI

OPREA DRAGOS-FLORIN
TONGHIOIU STEFAN
NECULAI ALEXANDRU
BRUNSHTEIN YONATHAN
IOSIF PATRICIU

ACS SPARTANII DUMBRAVENI
BIRTLALAN CASIAN

MORAR BOGDAN

AVRAM ALECANDRU

CS TT2A LUCIENI

ROSU ROBERT ALEXANDRU
BADEA MIHAIL ALEXANDRU
DOBRIN ADRIAN MIHAI
NICOLAE SORIN VALENTIN
PETRUT PAUL PATRICK

CSO BRADUL VISEUL DE SUS |
TRIF VASILE

TOMA ADRIAN

KIS ROBERT

APARASCHIVE PAUL

FEMININ

CSM CRAIOVA

FOTA ALEXANDRA
NEDELCU MARIA
TRUSCULESCU ANASTASIA
TRUSCULESCU IARINA

LPS NR CONSTANTA
DRUGA IOANA
PETCULESCU LETITIA
GALAN ANDREEA
BACU NATALIA

CIOTI ANTONIA

1976
2004
2000
2004

1992
2000
2000
2002
2010
2005

2014
2015
2014

2005
2005
1998
2006
2008

1988
2000
1994
2005

2006
2006
2009
2011

2013
2011
2012
2014
2014

ACS BLEMATT
CIUPE ALIN

BACIU GABRIEL
CORBUREAN IOAN
BLEOCA MARIUS

CSM ARAD

BOKA NORBERT
MORTASIFU IONUT
BERKI MILAN
DODEAN CRISTIAN
CLENCIU YANIS

ACS SOVATA
BIRTALAN LEVENTE
PASCU RARES
FARKAS GABOR
BIRTALAN BENCE
BIRTALAN HUNOR

CS PETROLUL PLOIESTI
ANCA VLADIMIR
RETEGAN COSMIN
VISAN DANIEL
CODALBU CIPRIAN

CSO BRADUL VISEUL DE SUS I
TOFENI OVIDIU

OPREA BOGDAN

CURTEA LUCAS

CURTEA DANIEL

CS TT2A LUCIENI

MORARU RAMONA COSMINA
ROGOZ NICOLETA PATRICIA
DIMACHE MARIA ALEXANDRA
TOMA ANIELA ELENA

ACS DELTA DUNARII TULCEA
NECSOIU ELENA — GEORGIANA
CANDEA NASTA — ANA
CONSTANTIN CRISTINA

1991
1998
1960
1977

2007
2009
2011
1980
2014

1975
2008
1967
2000
2002

1999
1995
1977
1978

1977
2009
2009
2007

1995
1992
2001
2006

2001
1994
1988






